PLACEMENT (2019-20)

Company wise student Selection List of REC,BIJNOR(735) Session-2019-20

Company Name:WIPRO Limited

1 1673513030 RASHI JAISWAL

2 1773513907 SAURABH KUMAR VERMA
3 1673513050 SWETA PATEL

4 1673513051 UTKARSH SINGH

5 1673513036 SAILENDRA KUMAR

6 1673513056 VISHAL VISHWAKARMA

Company Name:TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES(TCS)

1 1673513004 Aaditya Gupta

2 1673513056 Vishal Vishwakarma

Company Name: Infosys

1 1673513014 AYUSHI SAINI
2 1673513054 VIKAS KUSHWAHA
3 1673513049 SUDHANSHU SINGH

Company Name: Capegemini Technology Services India Limited

1 1673513047 SHUBHAM YADAV

Company Name: NIIT Technologies

1 1673513055 VISHAL GUPTA

Company Name: NTT DATA

1 1673513030 RASHI JAISWAL

2 1673513037 SAILENDRA KUMAR

Company Name:|3 Info soft Pvt.Ltd
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1673513001

1673513002

1673520014

1673513019

1673500054

1673500048

1673513057

1673513026

1773513912

1673513024

1673513041

1673513051
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1673513036
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1673513050

1673500024

1673500016

1673520008
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1673520003
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1673520010

1673513039

1673520033

1673513017

ABHAY MANDAL

ABHINAV SAGAR

ARJUN SINGH

HARSH SUDHANSHU

VIBHA SINGH

SHUBAHM SINGH

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

RAJAT GUPTA

VIKASH KUMAR

NISHANT SINGH

SHIVAM BHARTI

UTKARSH SINGH

ROHIT KUMAR

LOV KUMAR SINGH

SHIVAM PRATAP SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR

DY REEVE

SAILENDRA KUMAR

ADITYA GUPTA

SWETA PATEL

KAPIL KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

AKASH KUMAR

ASWANI KUMAR SINGH

ABHISHEK ARYA

VIVEK KUMAR VERMA

LEKHRAJ SINGH

AKSHAY PRATAP

SATWIK SINGH ASWAL

PRATEEK KUMAR UPADHAYAY

DEEPAK KUMAR RANJAN
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Company Name:CINIF Technologies Pvt.Ltd.
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1673520041

1673513010
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1773500908

1673520011

1673513014
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1673520056

1673513049

1773513906

1673513030

1673513010

1673520032

1673520003

1673520010

1773513908

1773520904

1773520905

1673500044

1673500014

1673520023

1773513902

167352008

ROHIT YADAV

ANKUR

MAHABOOB ALAM

ANURAG KUMAR

SHELLY RAOTAY

RITU DWIVEDI

VIKAS KUSHWAHA

SAURABH UPADHAYAY

SAURABH KUMAR VERMA

RAHUL KUMAR MALWA

AMIT SINGH YADAV

AYUSHI SAINI

ROHIT KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR YADAV

VIKAS KUMAR MAURYA

SUDHANSHU SINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA

RASHI JAISWAL

ANKUR

PARAS SINGH

ANURAG KUMAR

AKSHAY PRATAP

SAURABH UPADHAYAY

HIMANSHU KUMAR

MAN]JEET SINGH

SHIVAM PRATAP SINGH

BHARAT SINGH

DY REEVE

AMAN BANSAL

AKASH KUMAR
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19 1673520011 AMIT SINGH YADAV

20 1673520003 ABHISHEK ARYA

21 1673520059 VIVEK KUMAR VERMA
22 1673520024 FIDA E ZOHRA

23 1773513902 UTKARSH SINGH

24 1673520058 VIVEK KUMAR

25 1673520035 RAHUL KUMAR

26 1673500017 DEEPAK KUMAR

27 1673500022 JAISHREE UMARVAISHYA
28 1673500024 KAPIL KUMAR

29 1673500035 PRAKAHR SHEKHAR

30 1673513015 CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH

Company Name: SS Teleservices Pv.Ltd.

1 1673513004 ADITYA GUPTA

2 1673520023 DY REEVE

3 1673520032 PARAS SINGH

4 1673520011 AMIT SINGH YADAV
5 1673520036 RAKESH SONAKR

6 1673520027 LOV KUMAR SINGH

Company Name:DXC Technology

1 1773513904 PRATIBHA SHARMA

2 1673513033 RITU DIWEDI
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